
Boys Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:17:19.23 36

2 Notre Dame 00:18:02.40 82

3 Seymour 00:18:12.49 100

4 Kiel 00:18:14.67 105

5 West De Pere 00:18:41.02 151

6 Two Rivers 00:18:48.86 162

7 Oconto Falls 00:19:06.72 180

8 Kewaunee 00:19:50.54 211

9 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:17.89 218

10 Wrightstown 00:19:40.84 264

11 Denmark 00:19:59.66 275

12 Bay Port 00:19:49.00 279

13 New Holstein 00:21:33.41 370

14 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:20.18 394

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:17:19.23 7 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1426 Andrew Lopez 00:16:20.76 1

2 2 1423 Daniel Ericksrud 00:17:06.74 2

3 3 1429 Max Streichert 00:17:15.72 3

4 6 1425 Chase Hansel 00:17:27.69 6

5 24 1428 William Soquet 00:18:25.25 24

6 39 1427 Miguel Martinez 00:19:04.20 (39)

7 42 1424 Jared Fietz 00:19:13.45 (42)

2 Notre Dame 00:18:02.40 7 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1521 Adam Brada 00:17:33.52 10

2 12 531 Ryan Reinke 00:17:51.98 12

3 15 529 Alex Gutowski 00:17:58.56 15

4 20 527 Jackson Fogarty 00:18:21.16 20

5 25 526 Alex Brabant 00:18:26.80 25

6 29 528 Ben Gregory 00:18:39.23 (29)

7 35 530 Andrew Kanning 00:18:52.67 (35)

3 Seymour 00:18:12.49 6 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1229 Blake Linsmeyer 00:17:30.24 8

2 16 1230 Jason Skinkis 00:18:00.29 16

3 18 1227 Riley Clement 00:18:07.10 18

4 22 1231 Jacob Woldt 00:18:24.25 22

5 36 1228 Wyatt Kaczrowski 00:19:00.57 36

6 53 1226 Reid Clement 00:19:43.21 (53)

4 Kiel 00:18:14.67 7 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 702 Noah Watson 00:17:28.22 7

2 11 703 Hunter Westermeyer 00:17:50.13 11

3 14 698 Travis Kohlmann 00:17:55.59 14

4 32 700 Alex Riebe 00:18:47.98 32

5 41 712 Alex Karls 00:19:11.43 41

6 66 699 Mason Lewis 00:20:14.99 (66)

7 73 697 Isaac Herr 00:20:33.98 (73)

5 West De Pere 00:18:41.02 7 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 309 Jonah DeCleene 00:17:23.89 5

2 28 310 Alek Kralovec 00:18:38.60 28

3 31 308 Sam Cherney 00:18:45.90 31

4 43 312 Matthew Schmoll 00:19:16.58 43

5 44 306 Evan Bowe 00:19:20.12 44

6 54 338 Alec Ukkola 00:19:46.38 (54)

7 82 307 Matthew Burns 00:22:26.44 (82)

6 Two Rivers 00:18:48.86 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1364 Rosslee Reed 00:18:37.53 27

2 30 1366 Bailey Thelen 00:18:41.99 30

3 33 1360 Matthew Bianchi 00:18:49.17 33
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Boys Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

4 34 1361 Conner Hartwig 00:18:51.58 34

5 38 1365 Spencer Salta 00:19:04.02 38

6 45 1363 Gabe Ragsdale 00:19:20.28 (45)

7 61 1362 Alex Klein 00:20:01.79 (61)

7 Oconto Falls 00:19:06.72 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1090 Joe Adams 00:17:30.88 9

2 21 1093 Brendan Konitzer 00:18:23.70 21

3 26 1095 Isaac Raddatz 00:18:35.72 26

4 46 1096 Braden Uelman 00:19:25.07 46

5 78 1092 Tyler Budz 00:21:38.25 78

6 81 1091 Landon Budz 00:22:24.45 (81)

7 85 1094 Matthew Loberger 00:23:08.00 (85)

8 Kewaunee 00:19:50.54 5 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 670 James Cullen 00:17:54.50 13

2 23 669 Cameron Cullen 00:18:25.20 23

3 37 672 Jacob Schleis 00:19:03.86 37

4 51 671 Jordan Lamack 00:19:41.65 51

5 87 674 Mitchell Swagel 00:24:07.49 87

9 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:17.89 7 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 759 Spencer Thiry 00:18:06.62 17

2 40 756 Lucas Joniaux 00:19:08.48 40

3 49 757 Michael Otradovec 00:19:31.88 49

4 55 753 Tanner Alsteen 00:19:49.78 55

5 57 755 Gabe Havel 00:19:52.68 57

6 75 758 Luke Shefchik 00:20:57.51 (75)

7 77 754 Emilio Feldt 00:21:17.70 (77)

10 Wrightstown 00:19:40.84 7 264

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1397 Jake Budd 00:18:07.74 19

2 50 1402 Trae Thompson 00:19:38.90 50

3 59 1403 Matthew Westrich 00:19:59.82 59

4 67 1399 Kaiden Koltz 00:20:15.38 67

5 69 1400 Ethan Meulemans 00:20:22.34 69

6 70 1401 Ben Peer 00:20:23.01 (70)

7 76 1398 Quincy Holmes 00:21:07.71 (76)

11 Denmark 00:19:59.66 7 275

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 359 Lucas Soquet 00:17:16.77 4

2 58 358 Brett Soquet 00:19:58.20 58

3 62 355 Matthew Niles 00:20:01.91 62

4 71 357 Jack Schmitz 00:20:23.40 71

5 80 356 Jacob Pieschek 00:22:18.03 80

6 86 354 Ethan Niles 00:23:41.72 (86)

7 88 360 Turner Watzka 00:24:18.17 (88)

12 Bay Port 00:19:49.00 7 279

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 444 Lewis Anderson 00:19:26.92 47

2 48 450 Chris Vannieuwenho 00:19:29.70 48

3 56 448 Dax Ruplinger 00:19:50.08 56
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4 63 449 Collin Stellmacher 00:20:05.65 63

5 65 445 Blake Dahlin 00:20:12.63 65

6 68 447 Steven North 00:20:16.32 (68)

7 74 446 Charles Maternoski 00:20:34.81 (74)

13 New Holstein 00:21:33.41 5 370

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 60 993 Jarod Henschel 00:20:00.61 60

2 64 992 Ryan Beck 00:20:12.19 64

3 79 994 Connor Meyer 00:21:58.77 79

4 83 996 Holdyn Witk-Flaker 00:22:28.70 83

5 84 995 Bryce Simon 00:23:06.80 84

14 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:20.18 5 394

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 1304 Jace Johnson 00:19:42.17 52

2 72 1303 Bennet Johnson 00:20:32.91 72

3 89 1306 Andrew Konop 00:25:11.65 89

4 90 1307 Elijah Pinkert 00:25:14.08 90

5 91 1305 Nathan Klaubauff 00:31:00.10 91
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Boys Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1426 Andrew Lopez SR 00:16:20.76 De Pere

2 2 1423 Daniel Ericksrud SR 00:17:06.74 De Pere

3 3 1429 Max Streichert JR 00:17:15.72 De Pere

4 4 359 Lucas Soquet JR 00:17:16.77 Denmark

5 5 309 Jonah DeCleene SR 00:17:23.89 West De Pere

6 6 1425 Chase Hansel SR 00:17:27.69 De Pere

7 7 702 Noah Watson JR 00:17:28.22 Kiel

8 8 1229 Blake Linsmeyer JR 00:17:30.24 Seymour

9 9 1090 Joe Adams SO 00:17:30.88 Oconto Falls

10 10 1521 Adam Brada SO 00:17:33.52 Notre Dame

11 11 703 Hunter Westermeyer JR 00:17:50.13 Kiel

12 12 531 Ryan Reinke SR 00:17:51.98 Notre Dame

13 13 670 James Cullen SR 00:17:54.50 Kewaunee

14 14 698 Travis Kohlmann JR 00:17:55.59 Kiel

15 15 529 Alex Gutowski JR 00:17:58.56 Notre Dame

16 16 1230 Jason Skinkis FR 00:18:00.29 Seymour

17 17 759 Spencer Thiry FR 00:18:06.62 Luxemburg-Casco

18 18 1227 Riley Clement JR 00:18:07.10 Seymour

19 19 1397 Jake Budd SO 00:18:07.74 Wrightstown

20 20 527 Jackson Fogarty FR 00:18:21.16 Notre Dame

21 21 1093 Brendan Konitzer SR 00:18:23.70 Oconto Falls

22 22 1231 Jacob Woldt SO 00:18:24.25 Seymour

23 23 669 Cameron Cullen SO 00:18:25.20 Kewaunee

24 24 1428 William Soquet SR 00:18:25.25 De Pere

25 25 526 Alex Brabant JR 00:18:26.80 Notre Dame

26 26 1095 Isaac Raddatz SO 00:18:35.72 Oconto Falls

27 27 1364 Rosslee Reed SR 00:18:37.53 Two Rivers

28 28 310 Alek Kralovec SO 00:18:38.60 West De Pere

29 (29) 528 Ben Gregory SR 00:18:39.23 Notre Dame

30 30 1366 Bailey Thelen JR 00:18:41.99 Two Rivers

31 31 308 Sam Cherney SO 00:18:45.90 West De Pere

32 32 700 Alex Riebe SR 00:18:47.98 Kiel

33 33 1360 Matthew Bianchi JR 00:18:49.17 Two Rivers

34 34 1361 Conner Hartwig JR 00:18:51.58 Two Rivers

35 (35) 530 Andrew Kanning FR 00:18:52.67 Notre Dame

36 36 1228 Wyatt Kaczrowski JR 00:19:00.57 Seymour

37 37 672 Jacob Schleis SO 00:19:03.86 Kewaunee

38 38 1365 Spencer Salta JR 00:19:04.02 Two Rivers

39 (39) 1427 Miguel Martinez SR 00:19:04.20 De Pere

40 40 756 Lucas Joniaux SR 00:19:08.48 Luxemburg-Casco

41 41 712 Alex Karls SO 00:19:11.43 Kiel

42 (42) 1424 Jared Fietz SR 00:19:13.45 De Pere

43 43 312 Matthew Schmoll FR 00:19:16.58 West De Pere

44 44 306 Evan Bowe SO 00:19:20.12 West De Pere

45 (45) 1363 Gabe Ragsdale JR 00:19:20.28 Two Rivers

46 46 1096 Braden Uelman JR 00:19:25.07 Oconto Falls

47 47 444 Lewis Anderson SR 00:19:26.92 Bay Port

48 48 450 Chris Vannieuwenho FR 00:19:29.70 Bay Port

49 49 757 Michael Otradovec SO 00:19:31.88 Luxemburg-Casco

50 50 1402 Trae Thompson JR 00:19:38.90 Wrightstown

51 51 671 Jordan Lamack FR 00:19:41.65 Kewaunee
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52 52 1304 Jace Johnson SO 00:19:42.17 Sturgeon Bay

53 (53) 1226 Reid Clement FR 00:19:43.21 Seymour

54 (54) 338 Alec Ukkola SO 00:19:46.38 West De Pere

55 55 753 Tanner Alsteen JR 00:19:49.78 Luxemburg-Casco

56 56 448 Dax Ruplinger FR 00:19:50.08 Bay Port

57 57 755 Gabe Havel FR 00:19:52.68 Luxemburg-Casco

58 58 358 Brett Soquet FR 00:19:58.20 Denmark

59 59 1403 Matthew Westrich SR 00:19:59.82 Wrightstown

60 60 993 Jarod Henschel SR 00:20:00.61 New Holstein

61 (61) 1362 Alex Klein SR 00:20:01.79 Two Rivers

62 62 355 Matthew Niles JR 00:20:01.91 Denmark

63 63 449 Collin Stellmacher SO 00:20:05.65 Bay Port

64 64 992 Ryan Beck JR 00:20:12.19 New Holstein

65 65 445 Blake Dahlin FR 00:20:12.63 Bay Port

66 (66) 699 Mason Lewis JR 00:20:14.99 Kiel

67 67 1399 Kaiden Koltz JR 00:20:15.38 Wrightstown

68 (68) 447 Steven North SO 00:20:16.32 Bay Port

69 69 1400 Ethan Meulemans JR 00:20:22.34 Wrightstown

70 (70) 1401 Ben Peer SR 00:20:23.01 Wrightstown

71 71 357 Jack Schmitz SR 00:20:23.40 Denmark

72 72 1303 Bennet Johnson SO 00:20:32.91 Sturgeon Bay

73 (73) 697 Isaac Herr SO 00:20:33.98 Kiel

74 (74) 446 Charles Maternoski SR 00:20:34.81 Bay Port

75 (75) 758 Luke Shefchik JR 00:20:57.51 Luxemburg-Casco

76 (76) 1398 Quincy Holmes JR 00:21:07.71 Wrightstown

77 (77) 754 Emilio Feldt SR 00:21:17.70 Luxemburg-Casco

78 78 1092 Tyler Budz SR 00:21:38.25 Oconto Falls

79 79 994 Connor Meyer FR 00:21:58.77 New Holstein

80 80 356 Jacob Pieschek FR 00:22:18.03 Denmark

81 (81) 1091 Landon Budz FR 00:22:24.45 Oconto Falls

82 (82) 307 Matthew Burns SR 00:22:26.44 West De Pere

83 83 996 Holdyn Witk-Flaker SO 00:22:28.70 New Holstein

84 84 995 Bryce Simon SO 00:23:06.80 New Holstein

85 (85) 1094 Matthew Loberger SR 00:23:08.00 Oconto Falls

86 (86) 354 Ethan Niles FR 00:23:41.72 Denmark

87 87 674 Mitchell Swagel FR 00:24:07.49 Kewaunee

88 (88) 360 Turner Watzka SR 00:24:18.17 Denmark

89 89 1306 Andrew Konop SO 00:25:11.65 Sturgeon Bay

90 90 1307 Elijah Pinkert FR 00:25:14.08 Sturgeon Bay

91 91 1305 Nathan Klaubauff SO 00:31:00.10 Sturgeon Bay

Printed: 9/26/2019 5:28:13 PM Page: 6 of 6


